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RANGLISTE ELITE SUI-ESP - MANNSCHAFT

Rg. [Name Jahrg. ' ,L{ l, _‘_ ll11 \ / Total

1 |Schweiz u 41.100 2 42,500 1 42,100 1 43.100 1 43.950 1 42.850 1 255.600
Eddy YUSOF 1994 |540 12356 [5.60 14.050 [5.50 14.250 |5.60 14.450 (590 14.550 |5.50 14.100 [33.50 83.750
Christian BAUMANN 1995 540 12.750 5.30 14.050 5.50 14.250 4.80 13:-766 6.40 14.800 5.80 14.150 3320 83.700
Pablo BRAGGER 1992 590 14.150 |4.40 2200 |4.60 13660 |520 14.400 [6.20 14.600 |6.30 14.600 |32.60 83.550
Benjamin GISCHARD 1995 |6.00 14.200 |5.60 14.400 [530 13.600 [5.20 14.250 |[5.20 43:6668 [4.80 13:256 [32.10 83.300

2 |Espafia - 41.350 1 40.650 2 40.700 2 42,950 2 42,700 2 42.450 2 250.800
Joel PLATA 1998 |6.00 13.850 |5.80 13.650 [5.10 13.750 [4.80 13:856 |[590 14.450 [6.00 14.450 |33.60 84.000
Nicolau MIR 2000 |5.60 13.850 [5.00 13.450 |430 42558 (560 14.700 [5.50 14.250 [5.40 13.950 |31.40 82.750
Nestor ABAD 1993 |5.60 12656 [5.00 #3256 [5.50 13.850 |[5.20 14.300 |[5.80 43-766 |5.60 14.050 [32.70 81.200
Thierno DIALLO 2000 |5.80 13.650 [6.00 13.550 |4.90 13.100 520 13.950 [5.90 14.000 [5.00 ++456 |32.80 79.700
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Rg. [Name Jahrg. ' ,L{ l , _‘_ g i \ / Total
1 |Joel PLATA Z 1998 |6.00 13.850 3|5.80 13.650 4|5.10 13.750 4| 4.80 13.850 75.90 14.450 4| 6.00 14.450 2| 33.60 84.000
2 |Eddy YUSOF u 1994  [5.4012.350 8| 5.60 14.050 25.50 14.250 1|5.60 14.450 2 (5.90 14.550 3 5.50 14.100 4| 33.50 83.750
3 |Christian BAUMANN u 1995 [5.4012.750 7|5.30 14.050 25.50 14.250 1|4.80 13.700 9 (6.40 14.800 1 5.80 14.150 3| 33.20 83.700
4 |Pablo BRAGGER u 1992  [5.90 14.150 2|4.40 12.200 84.60 13.600 5|5.20 14.400 3 6.20 14.600 2 [ 6.30 14.600 1 | 32.60 83.550
5 |Benjamin GISCHARD u 1995 [6.00 14.200 1|5.60 14.400 1530 13.600 5|5.20 14.250 55.20 13.600 9| 4.80 13.250 8| 32.10 83.300
6 |[Nicolau MIR Z 2000 |5.60 13.850 3|5.00 13.450 6|4.30 12.550 8|5.60 14.700 1| 5.50 14.250 5| 5.40 13.950 7| 31.40 82.750
7 |Nestor ABAD Z 1993 |5.60 12.050 95.00 13.250 7|5.50 13.850 3| 5.20 14.300 4| 5.80 13.700 8 5.60 14.050 5| 32.70 81.200
8 |Thierno DIALLO Z 2000 |[5.8013.650 6]6.00 13.550 5|4.90 13.100 75.20 13.950 6| 5.90 14.000 65.00 11.450 9| 32.80 79.700
9 |Taha SERHANI* u 1995 |5.3013.750 5 5.00 11.950 9 4.80 13.800 8(5.70 13.950 7 6.00 14.000 6| 26.80 67.450
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